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Ware Railway Station – Kingsway/Watton Road

Ware Town Service

Issued and accepted throughout on this service

M2
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 1st September 2015

Notes:

Train arrives from London 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425

Ware Railway Station, Stop F a 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433

Ware, Cromwell Rd, Jolly Bargeman PH 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438

Ware, Tower Rd, Parnel Rd 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440

Ware,

Ware, Kingsway, Clifton Way 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445

Old Vicarage Est, Quincey Rd, Poles Lane 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448

Ware, Watton Rd, opp ASDA 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451

Ware, High Street, Old Town Hall 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454

Ware Railway Station a, 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456

Train departs to London 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513

SATURDAYS from 1st September 2015
Notes:

Train arrives from London 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525

Ware Railway Station, Stop F a 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533

Ware, Cromwell Rd, Jolly Bargeman PH 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538

Ware, Tower Rd, Parnel Rd 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540

Ware,

Ware, Kingsway, Clifton Way 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545

Old Vicarage Est, Quincey Rd, Poles Lane 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548

Ware, Watton Rd, opp ASDA 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551

Ware, High Street, Old Town Hall 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554

Ware Railway Station a, 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556

Train departs to London 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station

OPERATOR: Centrebus Customer Care: 0844 357 6520

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

This service is operated under contract to Hertfordshire County Council


